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Concern about the Coronavirus: For yourself

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are concerned about the risk Coronavirus

poses to each of the following? Yourself

27-30 March 2020

36%

Very concerned

43%

Fairly concerned

16%

Not very concerned

4%

Not at all concerned

1%

Don’t know

Base: 1,072 Online British adults 18-75, 27-30 March 2020
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Concern about the Coronavirus: The country as a whole

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are concerned about the risk Coronavirus
poses to each of the following? The country as a whole

27-30 March 2020 March 2020
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Base: 1,072 Online British adults 18-75, 27-30 March 2020
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Public concern about the Coronavirus: March 2020

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are concerned about the risk Coronavirus
poses to each of the following?
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Behaviour
changes due to
the Coronavirus

Which of the following
actions, if any, have you
done or started doing more
often as a result of
concerns about the
Coronavirus?

Please only pick actions
that you have started doing
or increased doing
because of the
Coronavirus.

Base: 1,072 Online British adults 18-75, 27-30 March 2020
* Based on all those currently in work (645)
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@® 20-23 March @ 27-30 March

Washing your hands

Avoiding leaving the house

Working from home*
Online banking

Shopping online for groceries

Shopping online for non-  11%

grocery items

Using an online GP — @
8% 11%

Subscribing to/upgrading
media packages

Ordering takeaways — ()

Wearing surgical or face masks — @@
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